5/2/24, 4:57 AM

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Linda Myers
Putnam County Tax Collector
PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL, RAMBHAJAN NELROSE
17068 89TH PL N
LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812

Page 1 of 6

Receipt 407262022P003647

2016 Real Estate

Payment Date: 07/26/2022 Posted Date: 07/26/2022

Amount Paid: 167.56

Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320 Ctrl#: 15053 Processed: Interlachen

District Unincorporated

Certificate Information

Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY

Certificate 0004422 Sale Date: 2017-06-01
Tax Year: 2016 Interest 0.1800
Location: Unassigned Address

Certificate Fee
Ad Valorem

Non Ad Valorem
Interest Penalty
Commission
Advertising Fee
Auction Fee
Certificate Interest
Collector Fee

Amount
40.26
25.00

1.96
3.36
3.00
10.00
77.73
6.25

[ Total Certificate Fees 167.56]
Assessed To:
RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL
RAMBHAJAN NELROSE
Payments Real Estate
Method Check # Paid By Payment Amount

Check

103816

GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148

750.99



5/2/24, 4:57 AM

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Linda Myers
Putnam County Tax Collector
PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL + RAMBHAJAN NELROSE
17068 89TH PL N
LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812

Page 2 of 6

Receipt 407262022P003646

2017 Real Estate

Payment Date: 07/26/2022 Posted Date: 07/26/2022

Amount Paid: 146.13

Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320 Ctrl#: 15050 Processed: Interlachen

District Unincorporated

Certificate Information

Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY

Certificate 0004320 Sale Date: 2018-06-01
Tax Year: 2017 Interest 0.1800
Location: Unassigned Address

Certificate Fee
Ad Valorem

Non Ad Valorem
Interest Penalty
Commission
Advertising Fee
Auction Fee
Certificate Interest

Amount
34.18
25.00

2.66
3.09
3.00
12.00
59.95

Collector Fee 6.25
[ Total Certificate Fees 146.13]
Assessed To:
RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL
RAMBHAJAN NELROSE
Payments Real Estate
Method Check # Paid By Payment Amount

Check

103816

GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148

750.99



5/2/24, 4:57 AM

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL

17068 89TH PL N
LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Linda Myers
Putnam County Tax Collector
PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

Page 3of 6

Receipt 407262022P003645

2018 Real Estate

Payment Date: 07/26/2022 Posted Date: 07/26/2022

Amount Paid: 130.03

Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320 Ctrl#: 15050 Processed: Interlachen

District Unincorporated

Certificate Information

Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY

Certificate 0004478 Sale Date: 2019-06-01
Tax Year: 2018 Interest 0.1800
Location: Unassigned Address

Certificate Fee
Ad Valorem

Non Ad Valorem
Interest Penalty
Commission
Advertising Fee
Auction Fee
Certificate Interest

Amount
33.18
25.00

2.62
3.04
3.00
12.00
44.94

Collector Fee 6.25
[ Total Certificate Fees 130.03]
Assessed To:
RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL
Payments Real Estate
Method Check # Paid By Payment Amount

Check

103816

GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148

750.99



5/2/24, 4:57 AM

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL

17068 89TH PL N
LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Linda Myers
Putnam County Tax Collector
PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

Page 4 of 6

Receipt 407262022P003644

2019 Real Estate

Payment Date: 07/26/2022 Posted Date: 07/26/2022

Amount Paid: 114.93

Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320 Ctrl#: 34742 Processed: Interlachen

District Unincorporated

Certificate Information

Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY

Certificate 0004832 Sale Date: 2020-06-01
Tax Year: 2019 Interest 0.1800
Location: Unassigned Address

Certificate Fee
Ad Valorem

Non Ad Valorem
Interest Penalty
Commission
Advertising Fee
Auction Fee
Certificate Interest

Amount
32.59
25.00

2.59
3.01
3.00
12.00
30.49

Collector Fee 6.25
[ Total Certificate Fees 114.93]
Assessed To:
RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL
Payments Real Estate
Method Check # Paid By Payment Amount

Check

103816

GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148

750.99



5/2/24, 4:57 AM

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL

17068 89TH PL N
LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Linda Myers
Putnam County Tax Collector
PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

Page 50of 6

Receipt 407262022P003643

2020 Real Estate

Payment Date: 07/26/2022 Posted Date: 07/26/2022

Amount Paid: 101.72

Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320 Ctrl#: 34742 Processed: Interlachen

District Unincorporated

Certificate Information

Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY

Certificate 0004033 Sale Date: 2021-06-01
Tax Year: 2020 Interest 0.1800
Location: Unassigned Address

Certificate Fee
Ad Valorem

Non Ad Valorem
Interest Penalty
Commission
Advertising Fee
Auction Fee
Certificate Interest

Amount
32.32
25.00

2.58
3.00
3.00
13.00
16.57

Collector Fee 6.25
[ Total Certificate Fees 101.72]
Assessed To:
RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL
Payments Real Estate
Method Check # Paid By Payment Amount

Check

103816

GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148

750.99



5/2/24, 4:57 AM

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL

17068 89TH PL N
LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Linda Myers
Putnam County Tax Collector
PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

Page 6 of 6

Receipt 407262022P003642

2021 Real Estate

Payment Date: 07/26/2022 Posted Date: 07/26/2022

Amount Paid: 90.62

Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320 Ctrl#: 34742 Processed: Interlachen

District Unincorporated

Certificate Information

Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY

Certificate 0004179 Sale Date: 2022-06-01
Tax Year: 2021 Interest 0.1800
Location: Unassigned Address

Certificate Fee
Ad Valorem

Non Ad Valorem
Interest Penalty
Commission
Advertising Fee
Auction Fee
Certificate Interest

Amount
31.82
25.00

2.56
2.97
3.00
15.00
4.02

Collector Fee 6.25
[ Total Certificate Fees 90.62]
Assessed To:
RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL
Payments Real Estate
Method Check # Paid By Payment Amount

Check

103816

GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148

750.99



