Linda Myers Putnam County Tax Collector PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL, RAMBHAJAN NELROSE 17068 89TH PL N LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812			Receipt 407262022P	003647
	2016	Real Estate		
Payment Date: 07/26/2022	Posted Date: 07/	26/2022	Amount Paid:	167.56
Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320	Ctrl#: 15053	Processed: Interlachen	District Unincorporate	d
	Certificate Inf	ormation		ר
Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY	/			
Certificate 0004422	Sale Date:	2017-06-01		
Tax Year: 2016	Interest	0.1800		
Location: Unassigned Address				
Certificate Fee Ad Valorem Non Ad Valorem Interest Penalty Commission Advertising Fee Auction Fee Certificate Interest Collector Fee Total Certificate Fees	Amount 40.26 25.00 1.96 3.36 3.00 10.00 77.73 6.25 167.56	Assessed To: RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL RAMBHAJAN NELROSE		
Payments	Real E	state		
Method Check # Paid By			Payment	Amount

Check 103816 GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148

750.99

Linda Myers Putnam County Tax Collector PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL + RAMBHAJAN NELROSE 17068 89TH PL N LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812			Receipt 407262022P	003646	
2017 Real Estate					
Payment Date: 07/26/2022	Posted Date: 07/	26/2022	Amount Paid:	146.13	
Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320	Ctrl#: 15050	Processed: Interlachen	District Unincorporate	d	
	Certificate Inf	formation		ך	
Certificate PUTNAM COUNT	ſ				
Certificate 0004320	Sale Date:	2018-06-01			
Tax Year: 2017	Interest	0.1800			
Location: Unassigned Address				_	
Certificate Fee Ad Valorem Non Ad Valorem Interest Penalty Commission Advertising Fee Auction Fee Certificate Interest Collector Fee Total Certificate Fees	Amount 34.18 25.00 2.66 3.09 3.00 12.00 59.95 6.25 146.13	Assessed To:			
		RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL RAMBHAJAN NELROSE			
Payments	Real E	Istate			
Method Check # Paid By			Payment	Amount	
Check 103816 GULLETT TITLE IN	C 1121 SR 20 INTERLAC	HEN FL 32148		750.99	

Page 2 of 6

Linda Myers Putnam County Tax Collector PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL 17068 89TH PL N LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812			Receipt 407262022P0)03645		
	2018 Real Estate					
Payment Date: 07/26/2022	Posted Date: 07/	26/2022	Amount Paid:	130.03		
Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320	Ctrl#: 15050	Processed: Interlachen	District Unincorporated	d		
	Certificate Inf	ormation]		
Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY Certificate 0004478	Sala Data	2019-06-01				
Tax Year: 2018	Interest					
Location: Unassigned Address	interest	0.1000		J		
Certificate Fee Ad Valorem Non Ad Valorem Interest Penalty Commission Advertising Fee Auction Fee Certificate Interest Collector Fee	Amount 33.18 25.00 2.62 3.04 3.00 12.00 44.94 6.25					
Total Certificate Fees	130.03					
		Assessed To: RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL				
Payments	Real E	state				

Method	Check #	Paid By	Payment Amount
Check	103816	GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148	750.99

Linda Myers Putnam County Tax Collector PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL 17068 89TH PL N LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812				Receipt 407262022P0	03644	
	2019 Real Estate					
Payment Date: 07/26/2022	Posted Date: 07/	26/2022		Amount Paid:	114.93	
Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320	Ctrl#: 34742	Processed:	Interlachen	District Unincorporated	ł	
	Certificate Inf	ormation			ן	
Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY						
Certificate 0004832	Sale Date:	2020-06-01				
Tax Year: 2019	Interest	0.1800				
Location: Unassigned Address						
Certificate Fee Ad Valorem Non Ad Valorem Interest Penalty Commission Advertising Fee Auction Fee Certificate Interest Collector Fee	Amount 32.59 25.00 2.59 3.01 3.00 12.00 30.49 6.25					
Total Certificate Fees	114.93					
L)	Assessed To: RAMBHAJAN	MICHAEL			

 Payments
 Real Estate

 Method
 Check #
 Paid By
 Payment Amount

 Check
 103816
 GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148
 750.99

Linda Myers Putnam County Tax Collector PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL 17068 89TH PL N LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812				Receipt 407262022	P003643	
	2020 Real Estate					
Payment Date: 07/26/2022	Posted Date: 07/	26/2022		Amount Paid:	101.72	
Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320	Ctrl#: 34742	Processed:	Interlachen	District Unincorpora	ted	
	Certificate Inf	ormation				
Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY						
Certificate 0004033	Sale Date:	2021-06-01				
Tax Year: 2020	Interest	0.1800			J	
Location: Unassigned Address						
Certificate Fee Ad Valorem Non Ad Valorem Interest Penalty Commission Advertising Fee Auction Fee Certificate Interest Collector Fee	Amount 32.32 25.00 2.58 3.00 3.00 13.00 16.57 6.25					
Total Certificate Fees	101.72					
		Assessed To: RAMBHAJAN				

Payments		Real Estate	
Method	Check #	Paid By	Payment Amount
Check	103816	GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148	750.99

Linda Myers Putnam County Tax Collector PO Box 1339 Palatka, FL 32177

RAMBHAJAN MICHAEL 17068 89TH PL N LOXAHATCHEE FL 33470

Set 3049812			Receipt 407262022P0	03642	
	2021 Real Estate				
Payment Date: 07/26/2022	Posted Date: 07/	26/2022	Amount Paid:	90.62	
Parcel: 05-10-24-4940-0080-0320	Ctrl#: 34742	Processed: Interlacher	District Unincorporated		
	Certificate Inf	ormation)	
Certificate PUTNAM COUNTY	/				
Certificate 0004179	Sale Date:	2022-06-01			
Tax Year: 2021	Interest	0.1800		J	
Location: Unassigned Address				•	
Certificate Fee Ad Valorem Non Ad Valorem Interest Penalty Commission Advertising Fee Auction Fee Certificate Interest Collector Fee	Amount 31.82 25.00 2.56 2.97 3.00 15.00 4.02 6.25				
Total Certificate Fees	90.62				
		Assessed To: Rambhajan Michael			
Payments	Real E	state			

Payments		Real Estate	
Method	Check #	Paid By	Payment Amount
Check	103816	GULLETT TITLE INC 1121 SR 20 INTERLACHEN FL 32148	750.99